energy-saving
Water Comfort System
Innovations in
heat tracing
eltherm Water Comfort System
simply energy-saving
In modern society the supply of fresh water, both hot and
cold, is an important contribution to comfort and well-being

temperature (deenergised) . . . . . . . 100 °C
Maximum exposure
temperature (energised) . . . . . . . . . 80 °C
Nominal voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 230 V
Bending radius minimum . . . . . . . . 20 mm
Minimum installation temperature . . – 20 °C
Technical Information
Typ e Nominal output Dimensi-
ons ap-
prox. (mm)
Weight
approx.
(g/m)
Item
 number
ELSR-W-45-2-AO  8 W/m bei 45 °C 13,6 x 5,5   91 0200230
ELSR-W-55-2-AO  9 W/m bei 55 °C 12,9 x 5,0   86 0200360
ELSR-W-55-2-BO  9 W/m bei 55 °C 12,9 x 5,0 105 0200350
ELSR-W-65-2-AO 13 W/m bei 65 °C 12,9 x 5,0   86 0200455
ELSR-W-65-2-BO 13 W/m bei 65 °C 12,9 x 5,0 105 0200450
Advantages of the eltherm Water Comfort System for you:
•  High user friendliness by intuitive interface
•  Simplifi ed entry. A lot of details are already preset for choice
•  Logical and clear menu – no confusing icons